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M.B.B.S. Examination -- 2017/1

f/.I'«‘LB.E-.S. FINAL PART-II

S5.No. Date of Examination Day Subject Time
: 1 02-02-2017 Friday |  Medicine-|
2 04-02-2017 Saturday Medicine -1l 11:00 AM
3 08-02-2017 Monday Surgery -l to
4 07-02-2017 Tuesday Surgery -1l 02:00 PM
i 08-02-2017 Thursday Obs Gynae -1 |
B 10-02-2017 Friday Obs Gynae -1l
7. 13-02-2017 Monday | Peediatric
Mote:- (1) Practical to be held on these dates :- 20, 21, 22, 23 & 24 Feb.-2017.
{2) Send the result before 26-02-2017.
¢ M.B.B.S. FINAL PART-I )
¢ S.No. | Date of Examination Day e Subject Time _|
1 14-02-2017 Tuesday Community Medicing -l ]
2  15-02-2017 Wednesday Cnmm;mi:y_ME)_c_i"ii_:_i_n_e“ _—_!_I__ -y 1‘1.05) i
| 3 17-02-2017 Friday Ophthalmology 02:00 PM
4 20-02-2017 Monday ENT |
Note:- Practical to be held before :- 03 March-2017.
. / SECOND M.B.B.S. -
/'/ 5. No. Date of Examination Day - Sgbje_m Time
{ 1| 21-02-2017 Tuesday Pathclogy - |
2 22022017 VWednesday Pathology - I |
3 25-02-2017 Saturday | Microbiclogy-1 | 14:00 AM
4 27022017 Monday Micrebiology- 1l o
[ 01-03-2017 Wednesday Pharmacology-| 02:00 PM
8 02-03-2017 Thursday Pharmacology-11
T ® T 04-03-2017 Saturday Forensic Medicing _ |
Note:- Practical to be held before :- 20 March-2017.
|  FIRSTMBBS.
2 | No. ! Tratc of Examination Day Subject Time
Lk | 09-01-2017 Monday ~ Anatomy -1
%] 10-01-2017 - ~Tuesday Anatomy - 11 : .
3 IE-GI-Z@II}I'_?_ Thursday Physiology -1 II'DS)AM
1. 13-01-2017 Friday | Physiology - II 0200 PM
5 16-01-2017 ~Monday Rio - chemistry - [
b 17-01-2017 Tuesday |  Blo- chemistry - IT

Note:- Practical to be held before :- 31 Jan.-2017.
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M.B.B.S. Examination -- 2017/2

M.B.B.S. FINAL PART-I

| S.No. Dale of Examination Day - ~_ Subject Time
1 19-09-2017 Tuesday Medicine- | .
2 20-08-2017 Wednesday Medicine -Ii 11:00 AM
3 22-09-2017 Friday Surgery -] to
4= = ' — 0200 PM
4 | 23-09-2017 Saturday Surgery -l
| & 25-09-2017 Monday Obs Gynae - |
B | 26-09-2017 | Tuesday Obs Gynae -l
) 28-09-2017 |  Friday Paediatric
Note:- Practical to be held before date :- 13 Oct.-2017.
M.B.B.S. FINAL PART- |
5. Date of Day | Subject Time
~No. | Examination _
1 13-08-2017 Wednesday Community Medicine -| O AR
2 | 14-08-2017 Thursday | Community Medicine -l : o
3 16-09-2017 Saturday ‘ Ophthalmology | A BR
4 18-08-2017 Monday | ~ENT |
MNeote:- Practical to be held before date :- 03 Oct.-2017.
SECOND M.B.B.S.
| 8. Date of “Day- | Subject Time
‘No.| Examination | i
1 19-09-2017  Tuesday | Pathology - |
2 20-08-2017 | Wednesday Pathology - 1
3 22-08-2017 Friday Microbiology- | 11-00 AM
4 23-09-2017 Saturday B Microbiology- Il ] to
5 25-09-2017 | Monday Pharmacology-| 02:00 PM
5 | 26-08-2017 | Tuesday Pharmacology-1i
7 29-09-2017 Friday | Forensic Medicine
Note:- Practical to be held before date :- 13 Oct.-2017.
FIRST M.B.B.S.
No.  Date of Examination Day Subject Lime
1 05-08-2017 Tuesday Anatomy — |
2 08-08-2017 Wednesday Anatomy - Il 1100 AM
3 08-08-2017 | Friday Physiology - | e
4 09-09-2017 Saturday Physiclogy - 1l 02:00 PM
L& 11-08-2017 Vionday Bio - chemistry - | ' |
g | 12-09-2017 | Tuesday Bio - chemistry - Il |
Note:- Fractical to be held before date :- 27 Sep.-2017.
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MD/MS Medical Examination 2017/1

MD/MS Medical

S.No.| Date Of Examination Day Subject Time
1. 22-05-2017 | Monday |  Paper il
2. 23-05-2017 Tuesday _ Paper-li 11,(10 S
3. 24-06-2017 | Wednesday Paper-ll] - U;‘ - \
4. 25-05-2017 Thursday Paper-1V ' ,
Medical Diploma
5.No.| Date Of Examination Day Subject Time ‘
1, 22-05-2017 | Monday Paper-l 11.00 AM |
2, 23-05-2017 __Tuesday Paper-l| to i
3. 24-05-2017 Wednesday PaperI| 02.00 PM |
MD/MS Medical Examination 2017/2
MD/MS Medical
S.No. Date Of Examination Day Subject Time
1. | 20-11-2017 _ Monday Paper-|
|2 | AEERElE Tuesday _Paper-| : i Dtg AN
3. 22-11-2017 Wednesday { Paper-lll 02 00 PM
4. 23-11-2017 Thursday Paper-|V ' :
Medical Diploma
5.No.| Date Of Examination Day | Subject Time |
T 20-11-2017 ~ Monday Paper-l | 11.00 AM
o 21-11-2017 Tuesday Paper-Il to
3 22-11-2017 Wednesday Paperlll | 02.00 PM
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